Gold Equivalent Calculator
Metal prices used (red below) are USDas of March 15 2018

Gold 3,543,600 t/m at g/t equals
Silver 3,543,600 t/m at g/t equals
Platinum 3,543,600 t/m at 0.34 g/t equals
Palladium 3,543,600 t/m at 0.84 g/t equals
Nickel 3,543,600 t/m at 1.56% equals
Zinc 3,543,600 t/m at equals
Lead 3,543,600 t/m at equals
Copper 3,543,600 t/m at 0.17% equals
Cobalt 3,543,600 t/m at 0.03% equals
Gold Eq 3,543,600 t/m at 6.60 g/t

38,735.96
95,700.61
121,871,891.2

13,280,911.2
2,343,690.2

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

recovery equals
recovery equals
recovery equals
recovery equals
recovery equals
recovery equals
recovery equals
recovery equals
recovery equals

38,736.0
95,700.6
121,871,891.2

13,280,911.2
2,343,690.2

ounces at
ounces at
ounces at
ounces at
Ibs at
Ibs at
Ibs at
Ibs at
Ibs at

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Current
Metal
Prices

$ 1,316

$ 952
$ 727
$ 6.16

$ 313
$ 3878

per oz is worth
per oz is worth
per oz is worth
per oz is worth
per |b is worth
per Ib is worth
per |b is worth
per Ib is worth
per |b is worth
cmv

CMV 10%
CMV 10%

BV SR Y SV NV Y Y Y RV IRV SRV SV Y

36,876,636
69,574,345
750,730,850

41,569,252
90,888,307
989,639,390
98,963,938.95
0.90

at $ 1,316
at $ 1,316
at $ 1,316
at $ 1,316
at $ 1,316
at $ 1,316
at $ 1,316
at $ 1,316
usb
CAD/share

per Oz is
per Oz is
per Oz is
per Oz is
per Oz is
per Oz is
per Oz is
per Oz is

28,021.76
52,868.04
570,464.17
31,587.58
69,064.06

0zs of gold

Ozs of gold equivalent
0zs of gold equivalent
Ozs of gold equivalent
Ozs of gold equivalent
Ozs of gold equivalent
0zs of gold equivalent
Ozs of gold equivalent
0zs of gold equivalent

752,005.62
23,389,989.20

Ozs of gold and gold equivalent
g of gold and gold equivalent



	Au Eq

