Gold Equivalent Calculator

Metal prices used (red below) are USDas of March 15 2018

						Current	2016 Grasset				
						Metal	Resource price				
						Prices	assumptions				
Gold	3,543,600 t/m at	g/t equals	- ozs	100.0% recovery equals	- ounces a	t at \$ 1,316	per oz is worth	\$	-		 Ozs of gold
Silver	3,543,600 t/m at	g/t equals	- ozs	100.0% recovery equals	- ounces a	t at	per oz is worth	\$	- at \$	1,316 per Oz is	 Ozs of gold equivalent
Platinum	3,543,600 t/m at	0.34 g/t equals	38,735.96 ozs	100.0% recovery equals	38,736.0 ounces a	t at \$ 952	\$ 1,302 per oz is worth	\$	36,876,636 at \$	1,316 per Oz is	28,021.76 Ozs of gold equivalent
Palladium	3,543,600 t/m at	0.84 g/t equals	95,700.61 ozs	100.0% recovery equals	95,700.6 ounces a	t at \$ 727	\$ 737 per oz is worth	\$	69,574,345 at \$	1,316 per Oz is	52,868.04 Ozs of gold equivalent
Nickel	3,543,600 t/m at	1.56% equals	121,871,891.2 lbs	100.0% recovery equals	121,871,891.2 lbs at	at \$ 6.16	\$ 6.56 per lb is worth	\$	750,730,850 at \$	1,316 per Oz is	570,464.17 Ozs of gold equivalent
Zinc	3,543,600 t/m at	equals	- Ibs	100.0% recovery equals	- Ibs at	at	per lb is worth	\$	- at \$	1,316 per Oz is	 Ozs of gold equivalent
Lead	3,543,600 t/m at	equals	- Ibs	100.0% recovery equals	- Ibs at	at	per lb is worth	\$	- at \$	1,316 per Oz is	 Ozs of gold equivalent
Copper	3,543,600 t/m at	0.17% equals	13,280,911.2 lbs	100.0% recovery equals	13,280,911.2 lbs at	at \$ 3.13	\$ 2.97 per lb is worth	\$	41,569,252 at \$	1,316 per Oz is	31,587.58 Ozs of gold equivalent
Cobalt	3,543,600 t/m at	0.03% equals	2,343,690.2 lbs	100.0% recovery equals	2,343,690.2 lbs at	at \$ 38.78	\$ 13.00 per lb is worth	\$	90,888,307 at \$	1,316 per Oz is	69,064.06 Ozs of gold equivalent
Gold Eq	3,543,600 t/m at	6.60 g/t					CMV	\$	989,639,390		752,005.62 Ozs of gold and gold equivalent
							CMV 10%	\$	98,963,938.95 USD		23,389,989.20 g of gold and gold equivalent
							CMV 10%	Ś	0.90 CAD/sha	re	